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UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

[ OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number:
Estimated average burden
hours per response: 0.5

3235-0287

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

ANALOG DEVICES INC [ ADI ]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
01/04/2007

VP, STANDARD LINEAR PROD DIV

MCADAM ROBERT P

(Last) (First) (Middle)

PO BOX 9106

THREE TECHNOLOGY WAY

(Street)

NORWOOD MA 020629106
(City) (State) (Zip)

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)
X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting Person

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership 7. Nature of
Date Execution Date, Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Securities Form: Direct Indirect
(Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially Owned | (D) or Indirect Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Following Reported | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Tr: ion(s) (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; or Price (Instr. 3 and 4)
Comm Stock-$.16-2/3 value 01/05/2007 M 54,000 A $7.37 150,601 D
Comm Stock-$.16-2/3 value 01/05/2007 S 3,300 D $33.04 147,301 D
Comm Stock-$.16-2/3 value 01/05/2007 S 200 D $33.03 147,101 D
Comm Stock-$.16-2/3 value 01/05/2007 S 100 D $33.02 147,001 D
Comm Stock-$.16-2/3 value 01/05/2007 S 2,200 D $33.01 144,801 D
Comm Stock-$.16-2/3 value 01/05/2007 S 5,000 D $32.7 139,801 D
Comm Stock-$.16-2/3 value 01/05/2007 S 200 D $32.8 139,601 D
Comm Stock-$.16-2/3 value 01/05/2007 S 300 D $32.77 139,301 D
Comm Stock-$.16-2/3 value 01/05/2007 S 900 D | $32.76 138,401 D
Comm Stock-$.16-2/3 value 01/05/2007 S 10,800 D $33 127,601 D
Comm Stock-$.16-2/3 value 01/05/2007 S 4,300 D $32.99 123,301 D
Comm Stock-$.16-2/3 value 01/05/2007 S 5,000 D $32.98 118,301 D
Comm Stock-$.16-2/3 value 01/05/2007 S 15,100 D $32.97 103,201 D
Comm Stock-$.16-2/3 value 01/05/2007 S 1,000 D $32.96 102,201 D
Comm Stock-$.16-2/3 value 01/05/2007 S 100 D $32.96 102,101 D
Comm Stock-$.16-2/3 value 01/05/2007 S 1,300 D $32.95 100,801 D
Comm Stock-$.16-2/3 value 01/05/2007 S 1,600 D $32.91 99,201 D
Comm Stock-$.16-2/3 value 01/05/2007 S 500 D $32.9 98,701 D
Comm Stock-$.16-2/3 value 01/05/2007 S 100 D $32.88 98,601 D
Comm Stock-$.16-2/3 value 01/05/2007 S 300 D $32.87 98,301 D
Comm Stock-$.16-2/3 value 01/05/2007 S 200 D $32.86 98,101 D
Comm Stock-$.16-2/3 value 01/05/2007 S 600 D $32.85 97,501 D
Comm Stock-$.16-2/3 value 01/05/2007 S 200 D $32.84 97,301 D
Comm Stock-$.16-2/3 value 01/05/2007 S 400 D $32.83 96,901 D
Comm Stock-$.16-2/3 value 01/05/2007 S 200 D | $32.81 96,701 D
Comm Stock-$.16-2/3 value 01/05/2007 S 100 D $32.79 96,601 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number of 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and Amount of | 8. Price of | 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Derivative Expiration Date Securities Underlying | Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Securities (Month/Day/Year) Derivative Security Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/DaylYear) | 8) Acquired (A) or (Instr. 3 and 4) (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) Ownership

Derivative Disposed of Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)

Security (D) (Instr. 3,4 Following (1) (Instr. 4)

and 5) Reported
Transaction(s)
(Instr. 4)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001201867
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000006281

Table Il - Ijerivalive Securitjes Acfjuired, Didposed of, t*»r Benefic i@gﬂ?‘ﬁw'\ed
(e.g., puts, galls, warrantsaeptions| epnuettible securitieg)nber
de—\- {A)——1-B) Exereisable—Dat Fith £Shar
-1-Title-of —|-2: 3T fon 3AD o 4: 5N of 6 Date ExerciSable-and 7-Fitle-and-Amount-of —|-8:-Price-of |- 9 Number-of 10- 11Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Derivative Expiration Date Securities Underlying | Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Securities (Month/Day/Year) Derivative Security Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/DaylYear) | 8) Acquired (A) or (Instr. 3 and 4) (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Disposed of Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (D) (Instr. 3, 4 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
and 5) Reported
Transaction(s)
(Instr. 4)
Amount
or
Date Expiration Number
Code | V (A) (D) Exercisable | Date Title of Shares
Non-
(S)tuallifled Comm
Ootc' $33.41 01/04/2007 A 50,000 01/04/2008() | 01/04/2017 | Stock-$.16- | 50,000 $0 50,000 D
ption 2/3 value
(right to
buy)
Non-
(Sltualliﬁed Comm
Ootc' $7.37 01/05/2007 M 54,000 | 09/08/2001?) | 03/22/20073 | Stock-$.16- | 54,000 $0 0 D
ption 2/3 value
(right to
buy)
Non-
Ontion $7.37 09/08/2001? | 01/15/2008®) | Stock-$.16- | 70,000 70,000 D
ptio 2/3 value
(right to
buy)
Non-
Onion $6.62 09/04/2001?) | 10/04/2008¢ | Stock-$.16- | 70,000 70,000 D
P 2/3 value
(right to
buy)
Non-
Onion $28.75 11/30/2002@ | 12/30/2009®) | Stock-$.16- | 110,000 110,000 D
D 2/3 value
(right to
buy)
Non-
(s)tl(])aclllmd Comm
Onion $44.5 11/10/2003@ | 12/10/20108) | Stock-$.16- | 90,000 90,000 D
pl 2/3 value
(right to
buy)
Non-
(sztualllfled Comm
oc $45.9 06/01/2003@ | 06/01/2011 | Stock-$.16- | 545 545 D
Option
: 2/3 value
(right to
buy)
Non-
(SQtuallifled Comm
oc $39.06 07/18/2002 | 07/18/2011 | Stock-$.16- | 4,725 4,725 D
Option
: 2/3 value
(right to
buy)
Non-
(S)tuallifled Comm
Ootc' $41.05 01/22/2005(%) | 01/22/2012 | Stock-$.16- | 80,000 80,000 D
ption 2/3 value
(right to
buy)
Non-
(Sltualliﬁed Comm
o $36.62 05/31/2004@ | 05/31/2012 | Stock-$.16- | 683 683 D
Option
: 2/3 value
(right to
buy)
Non-
gtualliﬁed Comm
o $19.89 09/24/2004® | 09242012 | Stock-$.16- | 80,000 80,000 D
ption 2/3 value
(right to
buy)
Non-
(Sltuallifled Comm
O°t9 $37.38 06/02/2005@ | 06/02/2013 | Stock-$.16- | 278 278 D
ption 2/3 value
(right to
buy)
Non-
gtuallifled Comm
oo $45.27 12/10/2006@ | 12/10/2013 | Stock-$.16- | 65,000 65,000 D
ption 2/3 value
(right to
buy)
Non-
(S)tualllfled Comm
oC $48.41 06/01/2006¥ | 06/01/2014 | Stock-$.16-| 517 517 D
Option
H 2/3 value
(right to
buy)




Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number of 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and Amount of | 8. Price of | 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Derivative Expiration Date Securities Underlying | Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Securities (Month/Day/Year) Derivative Security Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Acquired (A) or (Instr. 3 and 4) (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Disposed of Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (D) (Instr. 3,4 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
and 5) Reported
Transaction(s)
(Instr. 4)
Amount
or
Date Expiration Number
Code | V (R) (D) Exercisable | Date Title of Shares

Non-
Qual]iﬁEd Comm
g“)“, $37.7 12/07/2007) | 12/07/2014 | Stock-$.16- | 65,000 65,000 D

ption 2/3 value
(right to
buy)
Non-
(SQualliﬁed Comm

toc $37.04 07/30/20057) | 06/01/2015 | Stock-$.16- | 675 675 D
Option 2/3 value
(right to
buy)
Non-
(Slualliﬁed Comm
O‘°°. $39.44 12/06/2006() | 12/06/2015 | Stock-$.16- | 40,000 40,000 D

ption 2/3 value
(right to
buy)

Explanation of Responses:
. This is a vesting schedule. 20% vests one, two, three, four and five years from grant date.
. This is a vesting schedule. 33.33% vests three, four and five years from grant date.
. The terms of the option provide that the option expiration date is 10 years plus 30 days from the date of grant. Prior Form 4 filings by the reporting person inadvertently reported an earlier expiration date.

. This is a vesting schedule. 50% vests one and two years from grant date.

1

2

3

4. This is a vesting schedule. 100% vests two years from grant date.

5.

6. This is a vesting schedule. 25% vests two, three, four and five years from grant date.
7

. This is a vesting schedule. 100% vests on 7/30/05.

Remarks:
By: WILLIAM A. MARTIN, 01/05/2007
Attny In Fact —
** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* |If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** |Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.



